'F' CLASS NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP 2013
AUGUST 18-22, 2013
TEAM MATCH

MATCH 14
F/OPEN
TEAM AUSTRALIA #1 F-OPEN GOLD 195 5 BENJAMIN FERRARA
F/OPEN MASTER 196 8 CAMERON MCEWAN
TEAM CAPTAIN DAVID STEWART 194 6 JULIE MCEWAN
TEAM COACH DAVID MCNAMARA 198 9 MARK FAIRBAIRN
783 28
SPINDLE SHOOTERS 195 8 SHAWN AHRENS
F/OPEN HIGH MASTER 197 3 JEFEF TRAYLOR
TEAM CAPTAIN NANCY TOMPKINS 194 ¢ BRET SOLOMON
TEAM COACH MICHELLE GALLAGHER 191 2 DAVID BAILEY
777 19
USA OPEN TEAM 4 194 3 EMIL KOVAN
F/OPEN HIGH MASTER 191 3 LARRY BARTHOLOME
TEAM CAPTAIN SHIRAZ BALOLIA 195 9 ROBERT BOCK
TEAM COACH TRUDIE FAY 196 7 SHIRAZ BALOLIA
776 22
USA F/OPEN TEAM 3 193 8 DAVID MANN
F/OPEN HIGH MASTER 195 7 TONY ROBERTSON
TEAM CAPTAIN DAVID GOSNELL 194 ¢ JOHN DUNBAR
TEAM COACH EMIL PRASLICK 192 7 DON NAGEL
774 28
USA F/OPEN TEAM 2 182 4 CHARLES BALLARD
F/OPEN MASTER 195 10 KENNY ADAMS
TEAM CAPTAIN RICK JENSEN 197 8 RICK JENSEN
TEAM COACH RICKY HUNT 196 5 MARK WALKER
770 27
USA F/OPEN TEAM 1 190 7 DANNY BIGGS
F/OPEN HIGH MASTER 193 2 JIM MURPHY
TEAM CAPTAIN JOHN MYERS 196 6 HERBERT EDWARDS
TEAM COACH BOB MEAD 191 5 DEAN MORRIS
770 20
TEAM LAPUA F OPEN 193 8 DENNIS WELKER
F/OPEN HIGH MASTER 196 4 LARRY J TAITE
TEAM CAPTAIN ERIK CORTINA 193 4 STEVEN BLAIR
TEAM COACH ERIK CORTINA 183 1 ERIK CORTINA
765 17
TEX MEX CONNECTION 189 4 FREDDY HALTOM
F/OPEN HIGH MASTER 181 1 BEN MILAM
TEAM CAPTAIN FREDDY HALTOM 197 6 BRYAN CHATWELL
TEAM COACH RONNIE SANTHUFF 196 10 KENNETH PADILLA
763 21



REPUBLIC OF TEXAS 189 2 RICHARD GOODY
F/OPEN MASTER 188 3 RICHARD KING
TEAM CAPTAIN RICHARD KING 187 3 DOUGLAS MCINTOSH
TEAM COACH RICHARD KING 196 4 JOHN GAINES
760 12
SACVALLEY SHOOTING CENTER 192 5 GARY EVANS
F/OPEN HIGH MASTER 193 7 STEVEN RAEDER
TEAM CAPTAIN GARY CHILDS 180 1 ANDREW LIVENGOOD
TEAM COACH PETER WHITE 194 5 GARY CHILDS
759 18
CANADA F-OPEN RED 193 1 ERIC BISSON
F/OPEN MASTER 190 5 SCOTT GAALAAS
TEAM CAPTAIN RICHARD DREGER 193 5 GLEN TAYLOR
TEAM COACH RICHARD DREGER 182 0 MARIUS DE CHAMPLAIN
758 11
21ST CENTURY SHOOTING 192 7 PHIL KOLKMAN
F/OPEN MASTER 192 5 PETE PETROS
TEAM CAPTAIN JOHN R PERKINS JR 193 7 JOHN R PERKINS JR
TEAM COACH MIKE JAKUBCZAK 179 3 MIKE JAKUBCZAK
756 22
CANADA F OPEN WHITE 192 4 BRUCE CONDIE
F/OPEN EXPERT 183 2 BARRY PRICE
TEAM CAPTAIN GORDON OGG 191 ¢ LES DOLHUN
TEAM COACH BRUCE MACDONALD 190 4 STEPHEN BAARDSEN
756 16
TEAM BRUX 183 3 BOB SEBOLD
F/OPEN HIGH MASTER 186 5 SPEEDY GONZALEZ
TEAM CAPTAIN EARL LIEBETRAU 194 3 RYAN PIERCE
TEAM COACH RITA NASH 192 5 RON HERMS
755 16
TEAM UKRAINE F-OPEN 195 7 DMYTRO HRYMALYUK
F/OPEN MASTER 180 0 VYACHESIAV KOVALSKYY
TEAM CAPTAIN DMYTRO HRYMALYUK 192 3 VASYL IVANCHENKO
TEAM COACH DMYTRO HRYMALYUK 186 5 YURLY KALMYKOV
753 15
SOUTH AFRICA - ORYX 190 5 MIAS NIEUWOUDT
F/OPEN MASTER 183 1 KALLIE WITTHAUS
TEAM CAPTAIN JANNIE ELS 191 3 DAWIE VAN DER WESTHUIZEN
TEAM COACH KALLIE WITTHAUS 184 3 JANNIE ELS
748 12
TEAM AUSTRALIA #2 F-OPEN GREEN 194 6 STUART BRAUND
F/OPEN EXPERT 179 3 DAVID ZERBE
TEAM CAPTAIN RICHARD BRAUND 186 4 RODERICK DAVIES
TEAM COACH STUART BRAUND 186 4 RICHARD BRAUND
745 17



MOONDOG'S F-OPEN TEAM
F/OPEN MASTER
TEAM CAPTAIN

TEAM COACH JEFF BLAKE

SOUTH AFRICA - SABLES
F/OPEN MASTER
TEAM CAPTAIN
TEAM COACH

DEREK WADE
DEREK WADE

CANADA HYBRID RED
F/OPEN EXPERT
TEAM CAPTAIN
TEAM COACH

BILL FLINTOFT
BILL FLINTOFT

NEWBIES
F/OPEN EXPERT
TEAM CAPTAIN
TEAM COACH

GARY LAVALLEY
LOUIS MURDICA

KENTUCKY X HUNTERS F OPEN
F/OPEN EXPERT

TEAM CAPTAIN JASON PAGAN
TEAM COACH WADE RANKIN

TEAM BAYOU
F/OPEN EXPERT

TEAM CAPTAIN DENYS BEAUCHEMIN

TEAM COACH WALTER LANGE
BADLANDERS

F/OPEN SHARPSHOOTER

TEAM CAPTAIN CHRIS FORD
TEAM COACH TRACY FRYE

CONNECTICUT YANKEE F CLASS RIF
F/OPEN EXPERT
TEAM CAPTAIN
TEAM COACH

FRANCIS X CONLON
CHRIS CUTHBERT

SIGNAL 20

F/OPEN EXPERT

TEAM CAPTAIN TIM REYES
TEAM COACH TIM REYES

EMANUELE CHIAPPINEL

188
183
185
189
745

190
183
177
187
737

184
181
183
186
734

170
181
193
188
732

192
169
183
178
722

le4
191
180
178
713

185
173
le62
180
700

197
180
158
163
698

188
153
170
173
684
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EMILY MCGILL

MIKE MCGILL

EMANUELE CHIAPPINELLI
JEFF BLAKE

DAVID VAN DER WESTHUIZEN
DEREK WADE

JACO VAN TONDER

STEPHAN KLEYNHANS

JERRY TEO

SEAN THIESSEN
ROBERT IWANOCHKO
ALEXANDER TKALITCH

GARY LAVALLEY
ROBERT LOEPFE
LOUIS MURDICA
JAMES BAUER

JASON PAGAN
MIKE PLUNKETT
MATT WHITE
WADE RANKIN

ERNIE BISHOP
DENYS BEAUCHEMIN
STEVE CROW

GREG BARKLEY

CHRIS FORD

TRACY FRYE

THOMAS BEENEY
DANIEL VAN GALDER

PETER HUNT

STEPHEN W DONALDSON
ALAN CANAVAN
FRANCIS X CONLON

TIM REYES

JOHN GUNTER

RENATO JAQUEIRA MARQUES
DALMO MENDES



SPAIN F-OPEN
F/OPEN MASTER

TEAM CAPTAIN JOAQUIN BOLSA

TEAM COACH

SINESIO VERGAS

171
174
171
119
635

O O N O

JOAQUIN BOLSA

JESUS BENJAMIN LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ
LEMA SOTO JOSE ANTONIO
PERFECTO ROCHER PUIG



